
DNV Equipment List

8. BOAT SHAPED WASTE 
SKIP
Features:

Area: Side-mounted lifting lugs and front locator 
bar for skip lorry use

Handling: Forklift pockets offer an alternative 
handling option

Cargo-security: Internal cargo net and water 
drain off point

Specifications:

Equipment
External Dimensions 

(Lx Wx H)
Internal Dimensions 

(Lx Wx H)
Tare Payload M.G.W

Internal Cubic 
Capacity

7 m3 Waste Skip 
(Boat Shaped)

3.9 x 2.0 x 1.5m
12’9” x 6’6” 4’11” ft

3.7x1.9x1.2m 6’4” x 
6’2” x3’11” N

1,600 kgs 
3,527 lbs

5,900 kgs 
13,700 lbs

7,500 kgs 
16,534 lbs

7.0 m³
247 cu.ft

Equipment Specification Key Features

7 m³ Waste Skip 
(Boat Shaped)

DNV 2.7-1, BS EN 12079 
& ISO/CSC

Design, Manufacture & Certification 
- DNV 2.7-1 offshore containers 
- BS EN 12079:2006 offshore containers: Design, construction, testing, 
inspection and marking 
- Classification society: Lloyds Register 
- Certification: Third party lifting certification provided for container and sling 
set

Other Features
- Size: 7m3

- Handling: Side mounted lifting lugs and front locator bar for skip lorry use
- Handling: Forklift pockets offer alternative handling option
- Cargo Security: Integral cargo net and water drain off point

Key Features:


