## DNV Equipment List



# 8. BOAT SHAPED WASTE SKIP

#### **Features:**

**Area:** Side-mounted lifting lugs and front locator bar for skip lorry use

**Handling:** Forklift pockets offer an alternative handling option

**Cargo-security:** Internal cargo net and water drain off point



## **Specifications:**

Equipment	External Dimensions (Lx Wx H)	Internal Dimensions (Lx Wx H)	Tare	Payload	M.G.W	Internal Cubic Capacity
7 m3 Waste Skip	3.9 x 2.0 x 1.5m	3.7x1.9x1.2m 6'4" x	1,600 kgs	5,900 kgs	7,500 kgs	7.0 m³
(Boat Shaped)	12'9" x 6'6" 4'11" ft	6'2" x3'11" N	3,527 lbs	13,700 lbs	16,534 lbs	247 cu.ft

## **Key Features:**

Equipment	Specification	Key Features
7 m³ Waste Skip (Boat Shaped)	DNV 2.7-1, BS EN 12079 & ISO/CSC	Design, Manufacture & Certification  - DNV 2.7-1 offshore containers  - BS EN 12079:2006 offshore containers: Design, construction, testing, inspection and marking  - Classification society: Lloyds Register  - Certification: Third party lifting certification provided for container and sling set  Other Features  - Size: 7m³  - Handling: Side mounted lifting lugs and front locator bar for skip lorry use  - Handling: Forklift pockets offer alternative handling option  - Cargo Security: Integral cargo net and water drain off point